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202009140004
09630

09/14/2020
01:53:17

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Instr
#:20191213000
461530

202009150004
11010

09/15/2020
10:31:54

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Instr
#:20200303000
084630

202009150004
11020

09/15/2020
10:31:55

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Instr
#:20200228000
078790

202009150004
11110

09/15/2020
10:36:50

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Instr
#:20200205000
048710

202009210004
21760

09/21/2020
11:18:06

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Instr
#:20191213000
461360

202009140004
09640

09/14/2020
01:53:18

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Instr
#:20191213000
461540

202009150004
11090

09/15/2020
10:36:48

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Instr
#:20200205000
048730

202009150004
11100

09/15/2020
10:36:49

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Instr
#:20200205000
048720

202009220004
24340

09/22/2020
09:39:30

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Instr
#:20190723000
260630

202009150004
11700

09/15/2020
12:18:47

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

51 19 Lot#:12-25
Book:51 Pg:19
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
TWELFTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE

202009150004
12430

09/15/2020
02:27:45

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SMITH
ANDREW
NELSON

50 91 Lot#:547
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR FIFTH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202009150004
12590

09/15/2020
02:28:01

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS PATTI DANIEL
THOMAS

51 37 Lot#:7-50
Book:51 Pg:37
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIFTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD



202009160004
15070

09/16/2020
12:17:24

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS MCCONNEL
SUSAN M

51 37 Lot#:7-102
Book:51 Pg:37
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIFTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202009230004
26960

09/23/2020
02:06:40

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS WHITE SHANE
THOMAS

50 91 Lot#:514
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR FIFTH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202009230004
27030

09/23/2020
02:06:47

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS PUK
KATARZYNA

51 19 Lot#:12-4
Book:51 Pg:19
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
TWELFTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE

202009230004
27050

09/23/2020
02:06:49

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS COWAN
DAVID W

50 49 Lot#:1-620
Book:50 Pg:49
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE 6
AMENDED
MAP

202009230004
27230

09/23/2020
02:07:07

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

50 91 Lot#:538
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
4 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202009230004
27220

09/23/2020
02:07:06

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

50 91 Lot#:544
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
4 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD



202009230004
27250

09/23/2020
02:07:09

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

51 37 Lot#:7-63
Book:51 Pg:37
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIFTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202009230004
27280

09/23/2020
02:07:12

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

50 75 Lot#:840
Book:50 Pg:75
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE TWO

202009230004
27300

09/23/2020
02:07:14

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

51 37 Lot#:7-60
Book:51 Pg:37
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIFTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202009150004
11710

09/15/2020
12:18:48

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

51 19 Lot#:12-25
Book:51 Pg:19
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
TWELFTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE

202009150004
11740

09/15/2020
12:18:51

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HANNA
CHRISTOPHE
R

44 131 Lot#:4-3
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202009160004
15000

09/16/2020
12:17:17

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS NEWMAN
BROOKE
DANIELLE

51 19 Lot#:12-27
Book:51 Pg:19
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
TWELFTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE

202009230004
27140

09/23/2020
02:06:58

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

51 19 Lot#:12-23
Book:51 Pg:19
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
TWELFTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE

202009230004
27150

09/23/2020
02:06:59

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE PROGRESS
BANK &
TRUST

51 19 Lot#:12-23
Book:51 Pg:19
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
TWELFTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE



202009230004
27200

09/23/2020
02:07:04

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

44 131 Lot#:4-32
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202009230004
27190

09/23/2020
02:07:03

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

51 19 Instr
#:20200923000
427180

Lot#:12-24
Book:51 Pg:19
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
TWELFTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE

202009230004
27170

09/23/2020
02:07:01

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

51 19 Lot#:12-24
Book:51 Pg:19
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
TWELFTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE

202009230004
27180

09/23/2020
02:07:02

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE PROGRESS
BANK &
TRUST

51 19 Lot#:12-24
Book:51 Pg:19
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
TWELFTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE


