Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC; Date Recorded= 2020; Date Recorded= 2020/09;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202009140004 09630	09/14/2020 01:53:17	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST					Instr #:20191213000 461530	
202009150004 11010	09/15/2020 10:31:54	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK					Instr #:20200303000 084630	
202009150004 11020	09/15/2020 10:31:55	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK					Instr #:20200228000 078790	
202009150004 11110	09/15/2020 10:36:50	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK					Instr #:20200205000 048710	
202009210004 21760	09/21/2020 11:18:06	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					Instr #:20191213000 461360	
202009140004 09640	09/14/2020 01:53:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST					Instr #:20191213000 461540	
202009150004 11090	09/15/2020 10:36:48	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK					Instr #:20200205000 048730	
202009150004 11100	09/15/2020 10:36:49	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK					Instr #:20200205000 048720	
202009220004 24340	09/22/2020 09:39:30	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK					Instr #:20190723000 260630	
202009150004 11700	09/15/2020 12:18:47	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC			51	19		Lot#:12-25 Book:51 Pg:19 Sub:CHELSEA PARK TWELFTH SECTOR PHASE ONE
202009150004 12430	09/15/2020 02:27:45	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SMITH ANDREW NELSON			50	91		Lot#:547 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR FIFTH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202009150004 12590	09/15/2020 02:28:01	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	PATTI DANIEL THOMAS			51	37		Lot#:7-50 Book:51 Pg:37 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIFTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD

202009160004 15070	09/16/2020 12:17:24	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MCCONNEL SUSAN M	51	37	Lot#:7-102 Book:51 Pg:37 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIFTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202009230004 26960	09/23/2020 02:06:40	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	WHITE SHANE THOMAS	50	91	Lot#:514 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR FIFTH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202009230004 27030	09/23/2020 02:06:47	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	PUK KATARZYNA	51	19	Lot#:12-4 Book:51 Pg:19 Sub:CHELSEA PARK TWELFTH SECTOR PHASE ONE
202009230004 27050	09/23/2020 02:06:49	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	COWAN DAVID W	50	49	Lot#:1-620 Book:50 Pg:49 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 1ST SECTOR PHASE 6 AMENDED MAP
202009230004 27230	09/23/2020 02:07:07	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	50	91	Lot#:538 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE 4 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202009230004 27220	09/23/2020 02:07:06	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	50	91	Lot#:544 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE 4 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD

202009230004 27250	09/23/2020 02:07:09	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK		51	37	Lot#:7-63 Book:51 Pg:37 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIFTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202009230004 27280	09/23/2020 02:07:12	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC		50	75	Lot#:840 Book:50 Pg:75 Sub:CHELSEA PARK EIGHTH SECTOR PHASE TWO
202009230004 27300	09/23/2020 02:07:14	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC		51	37	Lot#:7-60 Book:51 Pg:37 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIFTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202009150004 11710	09/15/2020 12:18:48	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK		51	19	Lot#:12-25 Book:51 Pg:19 Sub:CHELSEA PARK TWELFTH SECTOR PHASE ONE
202009150004 11740	09/15/2020 12:18:51	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HANNA CHRISTOPHE R		44	131	Lot#:4-3 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202009160004 15000	09/16/2020 12:17:17	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	NEWMAN BROOKE DANIELLE		51	19	Lot#:12-27 Book:51 Pg:19 Sub:CHELSEA PARK TWELFTH SECTOR PHASE ONE
202009230004 27140	09/23/2020 02:06:58	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC		51	19	Lot#:12-23 Book:51 Pg:19 Sub:CHELSEA PARK TWELFTH SECTOR PHASE ONE
202009230004 27150	09/23/2020 02:06:59	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PROGRESS BANK & TRUST		51	19	Lot#:12-23 Book:51 Pg:19 Sub:CHELSEA PARK TWELFTH SECTOR PHASE ONE

202009230004 27200	09/23/2020 02:07:04	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK		44	131		Lot#:4-32 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202009230004 27190	09/23/2020 02:07:03	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST		51	19	#:20200923000 427180	Lot#:12-24 Book:51 Pg:19 Sub:CHELSEA PARK TWELFTH SECTOR PHASE ONE
202009230004 27170	09/23/2020 02:07:01	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC		51	19		Lot#:12-24 Book:51 Pg:19 Sub:CHELSEA PARK TWELFTH SECTOR PHASE ONE
202009230004 27180	09/23/2020 02:07:02	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PROGRESS BANK & TRUST		51	19		Lot#:12-24 Book:51 Pg:19 Sub:CHELSEA PARK TWELFTH SECTOR PHASE ONE